Player Standings Report for

Team_Name
FullName
AMBER CORTEZ
Doug Cortez

JOHN HANSON

Totals
Team_Name
FullName
Ashley Sterger
Laurie Murphy
Ryan Davis
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BECKY RIBERICH
DENNIS GRIMM
MATTHEW CURRAN
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
BENITA PAYER
DENNIS BARTH
MATT BELLA
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
CANDICE WALTERS
MIKE ERICKSON
SCOT WALTERS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
CARA JUDD
CHAZ WILLIAMS

KEN JUDD

STrp04

AMBER , Doug 20K, JO

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
22.400 2 1 0O 0 0 0 o O O o0 o
32.000 2 1 0 0o 0o o O OoO o o0 1
32.667 2 0 0o 0 0 0o o O o0 1 O

6 2 0o 0 o o 0 0 0 1 1

Ashley 20K, Laurie 2

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

15833 1 0
29.143 1 1 0o 0 0o 0 o O O o0 o
44.667 1 0 0o 0 0o 0 o O o 2 O
3 1 0O 0 o o 0 0 O 2 o0

BECKY 20K, DENNIS,

PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
29.833 1 0 0 0o 0o 0 0o 0 O 0 O
34.000 1 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O o0 O
29.778 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O

3 0 0o 0 o o 0 O O 0 O

BENITA , DENNIS , MA

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
20.370 4 0 0O 0 0 0 o O O o0 O
30.037 4 0 o 0 0 0o o O o0 2 O
33.400 4 1 0o 0o o o o o o 1 1

12 1 O 0 o o 0 0 O 3 1

CANDICE , MIKE 20K,

PPD Games Wins 6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

16.833 1 0
36.667 1 0 0 0 0o 0 0o 0 O 1 O
28111 1 0 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 O 0 O
3 0 0o 0 0o o 0 0 O 1 O

CARA, CHAZ , KEN

PPD Games Wins 6DO7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
21.833 4 0 0 0 0o o O O o o0 o
29.607 4 2 0o 0 0 0 o O O 1 O
40.147 4 1 0o 0 0 0o o O o 5 o0

LTN

LTN

LTN

LTN
3
3

4




Totals
Team_Name
FullName
CHRIS CRAIN
MINDY JENSEN
NICK KARSTETTER
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DAN SCHULTZ Sr
DOUG BERRY
HOLLY MONTI
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
David Lyman
ERIC LARSON
MICHELLE BONNEWELL
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
DONNIE HOLDEN
ERIC JONES
JENNIFER PITTS
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
ERIC ADAMS
GREG SANDERS
RAECHELLE BYRD
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
GARY ROBINSON
Ken Glandfield

Patty Arsenault

12 3
CHRIS 20K, MINDY 20K

PPD Games Wins
36.111 1 0
36.500 1 0
17.500 1 0

3 0
DAN, DOUG, HOLLY

PPD Games Wins
25.467 2 0
38.067 2 0
10.500 2 0

6 0
David , ERIC 20K, Ml

PPD Games Wins
29.042 3 0
29.667 3 2
26.952 3 0

9 2
DONNIE 20K, ERIC, J

PPD Games Wins
29.000 1 0
27.500 1 0
21.222 1 0

3 0
ERIC, GREG , RAECHE

PPD Games Wins
36.385 2 1
33.250 2 0
37.833 2 0

6 1
GARY , Ken, Patty

PPD Games Wins

35.667 1 0
5.583 2 0
20.000 1 0

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 1 O

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0 0 0 0 0o 0 O o0 O

0o 0 0o 0 0 0 O 0 O

6D0O7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0o o O o 2 O

o O O

0o 0 o 0o O0o o0 o
0o 0 0 0 0 0O O O
0O 0 0 0 O0O 0 o

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0 o O O o0 O

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0 0o o O o o0 o

o O O

0O 0 0o 0o o o0 o
0o 0 0 0 0 0o o0 1
0O 0 0 0 O 0 O

6DO7D0O8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN
0o 0 0o 0 0 0 O0 1 O

0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O

10

LTN

LTN

LTN




Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JACY BERGHORST
MATT THOM
NICK FUNK
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
JERI BRAY
KENNY ROBINSON
SCOTT DUNAWAY
Totals
Team_Name
FullName
KATIE DAMORE
MARK LOWE
TYLER HOLMES

Totals

4 0
JACY , MATT , NICK 2

PPD Games Wins
21.833 1 0
27.444 1 0
28.167 1 0

3 0
JERI 20K, KENNY , SC

PPD Games Wins
24182 5 0
273335 3
32.479 5 2

15 5
KATIE 20K, MARK 20K,

PPD Games Wins
20.500 1 0
34.000 1 0
25.778 1 0

3 0

6DO7DO8D0O9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

6DO7DO8DO9DO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN LTN

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0

6D0O7DO8DOSDO 4RO T80 3RD HATHTN

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

4

3

10
17

LTN

Player Standings Report for Crk STrp04

Team_Name
FullName
AMBER CORTEZ
Doug Cortez

JOHN HANSON

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

Ashley Sterger
Laurie Murphy

Ryan Davis

Sum

Team_Name

FullName

BECKY RIBERICH

DENNIS GRIMM

MATTHEW CURRAN

AMBER, Doug 20K, JO

Ashley 20K, Laurie 2

BECKY 20K, DENNIS,

MPR Games
2.000 4 0
3.677 4 1
2211 4 0
12
MPR Games
1.960 6 0
1.885 6 0
2.895 6 1
18
MPR Games
1.607 6 0
3.300 6 0
3.447 6 2

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

0
5

2
7

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

1

1

0

0

3
3

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

1

0

0
1

Hats
1

0

1
2

1

0

1
2

Assist
1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats Assist

1

0

2

3

0

2

2

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

2

2

0




Team_Name

Team_Name

Team_Name

Team_Name

Team_Name

Team_Name

Sum
BENITA , DENNIS , MA

FullName MPR

BENITA PAYER 1.945

DENNIS BARTH 3.000

MATT BELLA 3.463
Sum

CANDICE , MIKE 20K,

FullName MPR

CANDICE WALTERS 1.957

MIKE ERICKSON 3.509

SCOT WALTERS 2.925
Sum

CARA, CHAZ, KEN

FullName MPR

CARA JUDD 2.017

CHAZ WILLIAMS 3.119

KEN JUDD 3.652
Sum

CHRIS 20K, JAMI, Mi

FullName MPR

CHRIS MARTZ 3.189

JAMI Nowak 3.358

Mike Blau 2.920
Sum

CHRIS 20K, MINDY 20K

FullName MPR

CHRIS CRAIN 3.303
MINDY JENSEN 2.769
NICK KARSTETTER 2.464

Sum
DAN, DOUG, HOLLY

FullName MPR

DAN SCHULTZ Sr 3.777

DOUG BERRY 3.904

HOLLY MONTI 1.500
Sum

18

Games

18

18

18
54

Games

12

12

12
36

Games

11

11

11
33

Games

17

17

17
51

Games

18

Games

11

11

11
33

Wins

11

Wins

12

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats
3 0 O 0 O 0 O
7 3 2 0 O 0 3

8 9 3 0 2 0 1
18 12 5 0 2 0 4

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9SW\RHorse Hats

2 0 0 O o0 o0 1
8 3 4 1 0 0 O
5 1 3 0O o0 o0 oO
15 4 7 1 0 O 1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats
2 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 5 2 0 0 o0 O

6 4 3 O 1 0 O
13 9 5 O i Q| O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats
7 6 3 1 0 0 O
5 6 4 0 O 0 1

8 1 1 0O O 1 1
20 13 8 1 0 1 2

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats

2 4 2 0 0 0 O
2 1 0 0 O O o
3 0 1 0 0O 0 ©O
7\ 5 3 0 O0f 0 O

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9SWMRHorse Hats
3 4 6 0 0 0 1

8 5 4 0 1 0 1

Assist

10

4

8
22

Assist
4

3

5
12

Assist
4

4

2
10

Assist
8

7

9
24

Assist
1

Assist
3

3

6
12




Team_Name David, ERIC 20K, Ml

FullName MPR Games
David Lyman 3.424 8
ERIC LARSON 2.903 8
MICHELLE BONNEWELL 2.000 8

Sum 24

Team_Name DONNIE 20K, ERIC, J

FullName MPR Games
DONNIE HOLDEN 3.026 8
ERIC JONES 3.000 8
JENNIFER PITTS 2.211 8

Sum 24

Team_Name ERIC, GREG, RAECHE

FullName MPR Games
ERIC ADAMS 3.399 21
GREG SANDERS 2.833 21
RAECHELLE BYRD 2.732 21
Sum 63

Team_Name GARY , Ken , Patty

FullName MPR Games
GARY ROBINSON 4.538 6
Ken Glandfield 1.415 5
Patty Arsenault 2.532 6

Sum 17

Team_Name JACY , MATT, NICK 2

FullName MPR Games
JACY BERGHORST 1.500 10
MATT THOM 3.719 10
NICK FUNK 3.336 10
Sum 30

Team_Name JERI 20K, KENNY , SC

FullName MPR Games
JERI BRAY 2.125 12
KENNY ROBINSON 2.507 12
SCOTT DUNAWAY 3.593 12
Sum 36

Team_Name KATIE 20K, MARK 20K,

FullName MPR Games

Wins

14

Wins

Wins

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse Hats

3

2

2

1

0
3

0

0

0
0

0
1

0
1

0

0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

2

6

3
11

3

0

1
4

0

0
0
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0

0
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1

1

0
2

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9SM\RHorse

12

9

8
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2

3

6

11

4

3

1
8

0

0

0
0

4

0

1
5

0

0

0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MRHorse

4

1

0

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

5

0

1
6

0

0

1
1

5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR SMRHorse

2

2

3
7

0

1

4
5

1

5

1
7

0

0

1
1

0

2

2
4

0

0
0
0

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9WM\RHorse

2

2

8
12

1

2

3
6

0

2

4
6

0

0

0
0

0

0

2
2

0

0

0
0

0
0
0
0

Hats

o o o

Hats

Hats

o o o

Hats

o o o

Hats

5MR 6MR 7MR 8 MR 9MRHorse Hats

Assist

1

2

1
4

Assist

Assist
9

5

8
22

Assist

2

Assist
5

1

4
10

Assist
4

5

3
12

Assist




KATIE DAMORE
MARK LOWE

TYLER HOLMES

Sum

1.787 8
2.727 8

2.660 8

24

= O O

o O o o

o O o o

o o o o

o o o o




